

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.No.7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7237 OF 2011

DAYA RAM TYAGI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For correction of judgment and order dated 23.08.2011 with office report)

Date: 19/03/2012 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Ajay Kumar Misra, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Anuradha Dubey Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Bharat Dubey, Adv.
M/S Anuradha & Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up before a Bench of which one of us (Sudhansu Jyoti Mukhopadhaya, J.) is not a member.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master